
LUNCH
Served 12pm - 3pm 

IVY HOUSE FAVOURITES

Soup of the day
See board for today's soup served with granary
or white bread (v) 

Soup & sandwich
Today's soup with half sandwich
Home cooked ham & mustard mayo
Mature cheddar & chutney
Prawn with lemon mayo
Creamy avacado, hummus & cucumber
Contains chili 

Home cooked ham & Fenton Farm eggs 
with chunky chips & garden salad (gf)

Scampi & chips
Wholetail scampi with garden peas, chunky
chips, garden salad & homemade tartare sauce

Ivy House fish and chips
with mushy peas & homemade tartare sauce

Gardeners' platter
Falafel, hummus, grilled halloumi, roasted
pepper, marinated olives and a warm baguette
served with a dressed garden salad
(v) (gf & vg available) 

Chesil smoked fish platter 
Smoked salmon, mackerel and shell on prawns
served with lemon & pepper mayo and a warm
baguette served with a dressed garden salad
(gf & vg available)  

£8

£12

£15/£17

£15/£17

£15/£18

£17

SANDWICHES
Served with mixed leaves and Burts crisps on white or
granary bread from Charmouth bakery or a gluten free roll

Creamy avocado with hummus, guacamole 
& cucumber (vg) 
Contains chili

Mature cheddar & Jail Ale chutney (v)
Tuna Mayo 
Chicken, bacon & avocado mayo
Prawn Marie Rose 
Home cooked ham & grain mustard mayo 

ALLERGENS 

Please always inform a member of staff before placing your order of any allergies
as not all ingredients can be listed. (gf) gluten free (v) vegetarian (vg) vegan

SWEET THINGS
Purbeck ice cream pots 
Toasted teacake & butter
Ivy House cakes (see selection)
Homemade Fruit or Cheese scone 

Homemade Fruit Scone 
with jam & west country clotted cream

Homemade Cheese Scone
with chutney & cheese

Dorset cream tea
Homemade scone, clotted cream & jam
served with a pot of tea or coffee

£4
£4

£5

£3.50
£4

£7.50

SIDES
Garden Salad
Chunky Chips
Cheesy chips
House slaw
Bread and butter
Hummus
Marinated Olives

£15/£17

£15

£15

£15

IVY HOUSE TREATS
Check our specials board for something
extra tasty

Salad of the day

Ivy House tart
Tart of the day served with house slaw
and potato salad

Ivy House loaded fries
Delicious fries loads with our very own
chili then topped with melted cheese and
crispy onions

BAKED POTATOES
Cooked daily, served with garden salad

Mature Cheddar
Mature Cheddar & beans
Vegan cheese
Vegan cheese & beans
Tuna & mayonnaise
Prawn Marie Rose
Chicken, bacon and avocado mayo

£5

£3

£4
£5
£6
£4

£4
£4

£8.50
£9
£9
£9.50
£10
£10.50
£10

£8.50
 

£8.50
£8.50
£9.50
£10
£10 


