

# **IVY HOUSE FAVOURITES**

<b>Soup of the day</b> See board for today's soup served with granary or white bread (v)	£8
Soup & sandwich Today's soup with half sandwich Home cooked ham & mustard mayo Mature cheddar & chutney Prawn with lemon mayo Creamy avacado, hummus & cucumber <i>Contains chili</i>	£12
Home cooked ham & Fenton Farm eggs with chunky chips & garden salad (gf)	£15/£17
<b>Scampi &amp; chips</b> Wholetail scampi with garden peas, chunky chips, garden salad & homemade tartare sauce	£17
<b>Ivy House fish and chips</b> with mushy peas & homemade tartare sauce	£15/£17
Gardeners' platter Falafel, hummus, grilled halloumi, roasted pepper, marinated olives and a warm baguette served with a dressed garden salad (v) (gf & vg available)	£15/£17
<b>Chesil smoked fish platter</b> Smoked salmon, mackerel and shell on prawns served with lemon & pepper mayo and a warm baguette served with a dressed garden salad (gf & vg available)	£15/£18
<b>SANDWICHES</b> Served with mixed leaves and Burts crisps on white granary bread from Charmouth bakery or a gluten	
<b>Creamy avocado</b> with hummus, guacamole	£8.5

Creamy avocado with hummus, guacamole	£8.50
& cucumber (vg)	
Contains chili	
Mature cheddar & Jail Ale chutney (v)	£8.50
Tuna Mayo	£8.50
Chicken, bacon & avocado mayo	£9.50
Prawn Marie Rose	£10
Home cooked ham & grain mustard mayo	£10

## **IVY HOUSE TREATS**

Salad of the day	£15
extra tasty	
Check our specials board for something	

lvy House tart	£15
Tart of the day served with house slaw	_
and potato salad	

£15

#### lvy House loaded fries

Delicious fries loads with our very own chili then topped with melted cheese and crispy onions

### **BAKED POTATOES**

Cooked daily, served with garden salad

Mature Cheddar	£8.50
Mature Cheddar & beans	£9
Vegan cheese	£9
Vegan cheese & beans	£9.50
Tuna & mayonnaise	£10
Prawn Marie Rose	£10.50
Chicken, bacon and avocado mayo	£10

### SIDES

Garden Salad	£4
Chunky Chips	£5
Cheesy chips	£6
House slaw	£4
Bread and butter	£3
Hummus	£4
Marinated Olives	£4

### **SWEET THINGS**

Homemade Cheese Scone with chutney & cheese	£5
Homemade Fruit Scone with jam & west country clotted cream	£5
Purbeck ice cream pots Toasted teacake & butter Ivy House cakes (see selection) Homemade Fruit or Cheese scone	£4 £4 £4 £3.50
	Toasted teacake & butter Ivy House cakes (see selection) Homemade Fruit or Cheese scone <b>Homemade Fruit Scone</b>

Homemade scone, clotted cream & jam	£7.50
served with a pot of tea or coffee	

#### ALLERGENS

Please always inform a member of staff before placing your order of any allergies as not all ingredients can be listed. (gf) gluten free (v) vegetarian (vg) vegan